Features and Option
-  Main applications: Medical, Home care
-  Max. motor number to control: 2
-  Available number of button: 2, 4
-  IP Level: IPX6
-  Color: Light grey RAL 7035
-  With hook for easy placement
-  Cable length: Total 880mm long with 420mm spiral

- Moteck P2 control category
- MOTECK H-type 5-pin DIN plug
Ordering Key
Function vsersion
Number of button
P: Without LED indicator (Moteck P2 control category)
S: With LED indicator (Moteck S3 control category)
2: 2 buttons
4: 4 buttons
Panel artwork code
(Refer to Page 3)
Cable length 1: 880mm in length with 420mm spiral
Reseverd 0: No meaning
HS12L - 4 - - 1B 0S
A, B, C, D